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000053073 Remodel 6,493 05/12/2025

000045498 New Commercial Co 32,000 08/28/2023

000047729 Electrical Servic 0 07/24/2023

000047605 Signs - New or Ex 230,000 07/05/2023

000047147 Additions 13,365 05/05/2023

000046948 Signs - New or Ex 9,196 04/12/2023

HX Base Yr

14170 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 15 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

4300 04 11,549 161.5305 121.15 1,399,161 2010 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 8210

BAS 2,692 100 2,692 280,477

BAS 5,518 100 5,518 574,915

CAN 35 30 10 1,042

CAN 65 30 20 2,084

CAN 65 30 20 2,084

CAN 225 30 68 7,085

CAN 225 30 68 7,085

CDN 2,472 35 865 90,124

CDN 6,342 35 2,220 231,300

UOP 342 20 68 7,085

17,981 11,5491,203,278

BAS= W102 UOP= N6 W57 S6 E57$ W8 BAS= W50 S27 W6 S1 CAN= W5
S7 E5 N7 $ S8 E6 S18 E3 CAN= S5 E13 N5 W13 $ E16 N2 E31 N52$
S46 CAN= S9 E25 N9 W25$ E25 S9 E20 CAN= E25 N9 W25 S9$ N9 E25
S6 E21 S2 E3 CAN= S5 E13 N5 W13 $ E16 N54$ PTR= N30 CDN= N24
W103 S24 E103$ S30 $ PTR= N70 CDN= N42 W151 S42 E151 $ S70$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 94,990.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 189,980

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 18,026.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 40,559

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 8.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 12,000

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 38 456.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 5,016

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 26 312.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 3,432

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 102,275.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2024 2023 100 204,550

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

8 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,500

468,037

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CHI 0.00 0.00236,530.80 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.75 2.20 520,368

2 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CHI 0.00 0.00108,900.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 2.75 2.20 239,580

3 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 CHI 0.00 0.00127,630.80 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 2.75 1.38 175,492


